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60 m 1.beh           veteráni                            

  1  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice               7,57   0,165  SB 

  2  Puvák Branislav       780922  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava       7,61   0,191 

  3  Bodnar Gábor                  Maďarsko                         7,79   0,164 

  4  Liščák Pavel          670330  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,80   0,165 

  5  Výbošťok Vladimír     470219  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,51   0,185 

  6  Palkovič Rastislav    470708  Procycling Bratislava           10,60   0,264  SB 

 

60 m 2.beh           veteráni                            

  1  Štogl Karel           730601  Česká republika                  8,31   0,206 

  2  Hurai Vratislav       560817  AK Veterán Bratislava            8,87   0,220 

  3  Beliansky Milan       441107  AK Veterán Bratislava            9,10   0,197 

  4  Štanga Pavol          531027  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,14   0,255 

  5  Zeman Bohumil         500403  AK Veterán Bratislava            9,34   0,185  SB 

     Milko Jozef           451114  AK Maratón Rožňava                  NP  

 

60 m 3.beh           veteráni                            

  1  Hložek Rudolf         720629  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,10   0,100 

  2  Králik Roman          731214  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš      8,72   0,167 

  3  Chebeň Dušan          501015  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,63   0,170 

  4  Samaš Dušan           780106  Slovensko                       10,23   0,386 

 

60 m cel.por.        veteráni                            

  1  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice               7,57   0,165  SB 

  2  Puvák Branislav       780922  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava       7,61   0,191 

  3  Bodnar Gábor                  Maďarsko                         7,79   0,164 

  4  Liščák Pavel          670330  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,80   0,165 

  5  Hložek Rudolf         720629  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,10   0,100 

  6  Štogl Karel           730601  Česká republika                  8,31   0,206 

  7  Výbošťok Vladimír     470219  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,51   0,185 

  8  Králik Roman          731214  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš      8,72   0,167 

  9  Hurai Vratislav       560817  AK Veterán Bratislava            8,87   0,220 

 10  Beliansky Milan       441107  AK Veterán Bratislava            9,10   0,197 

 11  Štanga Pavol          531027  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,14   0,255 

 12  Zeman Bohumil         500403  AK Veterán Bratislava            9,34   0,185  SB 

 13  Chebeň Dušan          501015  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,63   0,170 

 14  Samaš Dušan           780106  Slovensko                       10,23   0,386 

 15  Palkovič Rastislav    470708  Procycling Bratislava           10,60   0,264  SB 

     Milko Jozef           451114  AK Maratón Rožňava                  NP  

 

200 m 1.beh          veteráni                            

  1  Puvák Branislav       780922  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava      24,57   0,256 

  2  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice              24,75   0,217 

  3  Bodnar Gábor                  Maďarsko                        25,28   0,155  SB 

  4  Liščák Pavel          670330  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,44   0,192 

 

200 m 2.beh          veteráni                            

  1  Králik Roman          731214  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš     27,69   0,215  SB 

  2  Milko Jozef           451114  AK Maratón Rožňava              32,38   0,322 

  3  Samaš Dušan           780106  Slovensko                       38,90   0,284 

     Štogl Karel           730601  Česká republika                     NF  0,196 

 

200 m cel.por.       veteráni                            

  1  Puvák Branislav       780922  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava      24,57   0,256 

  2  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice              24,75   0,217 

  3  Bodnar Gábor                  Maďarsko                        25,28   0,155  SB 

  4  Liščák Pavel          670330  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,44   0,192 

  5  Králik Roman          731214  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš     27,69   0,215  SB 

  6  Milko Jozef           451114  AK Maratón Rožňava              32,38   0,322 

  7  Samaš Dušan           780106  Slovensko                       38,90   0,284 

     Štogl Karel           730601  Česká republika                     NF  0,196 
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400 m 1.beh          veteráni                            

  1  Štogl Karel           730601  Česká republika                 60,23   0,199 

  2  Matis Daniel          620208  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom      71,48   0,232 

     Puvák Branislav       780922  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava          NF  0,230 

     Staňo Milan           560704  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom          NP  

 

400 m 2.beh          veteráni                            

     Seman Ivan            420308  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš             0,240 

     Gajdos Tamás          580526  Maďarsko                                

     Milko Jozef           451114  AK Maratón Rožňava                      0,232 

 

400 m cel.por.       veteráni                            

  1  Štogl Karel           730601  Česká republika                 60,23   0,199 

  2  Matis Daniel          620208  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom      71,48   0,232 

  3  Milko Jozef           451114  AK Maratón Rožňava              79,76   0,232 

  4  Seman Ivan            420308  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš     85,42   0,240 

     Puvák Branislav       780922  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava          NF  0,230 

     Gajdos Tamás          580526  Maďarsko                            NP  

     Staňo Milan           560704  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom          NP  

 

800 m                veteráni                            

  1  Gajdos Tamás          580526  Maďarsko                       2:17,22  

  2  Zeller Zsolt          650911  Maďarsko                       2:22,21  

  3  Kučkovský Eduard      610310  TJ Družba Piešťany             2:24,48  

  4  Harsanyi Tamás        580921  Maďarsko                       2:26,09  

  5  Matis Daniel          620208  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom     2:43,13  

 

1500 m               veteráni                            

  1  Nemec Marcel          701207  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:42,78   SB 

  2  Martinický Rastislav  600715  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         4:43,20  

  3  Buchal Vladimír       630215  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom     4:48,09  

  4  Dzurinda Mikuláš      550204  AK Veterán Bratislava          5:21,88   SB 

  5  Dobrodenka Anton      481126  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:38,02  

     Pástor Imrich         740926  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice               NF  

 

3000 m               veteráni                            

  1  Pástor Imrich         740926  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          8:59,46  

  2  Buchal Vladimír       630215  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom    10:20,24  

  3  Vlasatý Vladimír      620504  Jogging klu Dubnica nad Váhom 10:22,80  

  4  Plevák Milan          721126  BK Lysá pod Makytou           10:24,11  

  5  Linkeš Milan          590415  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  11:10,17  

  6  Záhora Ľubomír        660815  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín          11:49,91  

  7  Dobrodenka Anton      481126  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  12:26,07  

  8  Petöcz Karol          401015  AK Veterán Bratislava         13:30,82  

     Staňo Milan           560704  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom          NP  

     Matis Daniel          620208  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom          NP  

     Litvák Viktor         521018  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

60 m prek.           veteráni                            

  1  Puvák Branislav       780922  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava       8,67   0,171 

  2  Beliansky Milan       441107  AK Veterán Bratislava           11,17   0,160 

 

diaľka               veteráni                            

  1  Štanga Pavol          531027  Atletický club Nové Zámky        408    

  2  Meliš Ján             460516  AK Veterán Bratislava            393    

     Burda Jiří            670915  Česká republika                     NP  

 
    Štanga Pavol          371    -     -     -    405   408    

    Meliš Ján             393    x     x    381   366    x     
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trojskok             veteráni                            

  1  Seman Ivan            420308  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš      9,09   

  2  Mokrý Vladimír        380213  AK Veterán Bratislava            8,38    SB 

     Hurai Vratislav       560817  AK Veterán Bratislava               NP  

     Štanga Pavol          531027  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

 
    Seman Ivan             7,84    8,21    8,68    8,75    9,09    8,66    

    Mokrý Vladimír         8,33    8,10    8,36    8,38    8,04    8,24    

 

výška                veteráni                            

  1  Puvák Branislav       780922  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava       190     SB 

  2  Seman Ivan            420308  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš      133    

  3  Mokrý Vladimír        380213  AK Veterán Bratislava            120    

  4  Chebeň Dušan          501015  AC Stavbár Nitra                 115    

     Sládek Peter          570724  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín                NM  

 
                         110  115  120  125  129  133  136  170  175  182  186  190  193                                                               

    Puvák Branislav      -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                               

    Seman Ivan           o    o    o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Mokrý Vladimír       xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Chebeň Dušan         -    xo   xxx                                                                                                                 

    Sládek Peter         xxx                                                                                                                           

 

žrď                  veteráni                            

  1  Vašina Jozef          660718  AC Stavbár Nitra                 360    

  2  Bajner Miroslav       570907  AC Stavbár Nitra                 340    

     Pažák Peter           570223  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica           NM  

     Burda Jiří            670915  Česká republika                     NP  

 
                         260  280  300  320  340  360  380                                                                                             

    Vašina Jozef         -    -    -    -    xo   o    xxx                                                                                             

    Bajner Miroslav      -    -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Pažák Peter          -    -    -    x--                                                                                                            

 

guľa                 veteráni                            

  1  Vida Roman            691002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,90   

  2  Majstrák Ľubonír      740331  AK Veterán Bratislava           11,53   

  3  Lupák Jaroslav        500314  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            10,66   

  4  Sládek Peter          570724  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            10,65   

  5  Bachratý Roman        690916  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,09   

  6  Zlocha Stanislav      460226  BK Lysá pod Makytou              9,77   

  7  Chebeň Dušan          501015  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,50   

  8  Palkovič Rastislav    470708  Procycling Bratislava            7,96   

  9  Sékey Jozef           311012  TJ Družba Piešťany               7,81    SB 

 
    Vida Roman            13,57   13,90   13,54   13,39   13,59   13,83    

    Majstrák Ľubonír      10,58   10,51   10,85     x     11,53    9,87    

    Lupák Jaroslav        10,55   10,66     x       x     10,34     x      

    Sládek Peter          10,50   10,31   10,25     x     10,65   10,05    

    Bachratý Roman         9,70   10,05    9,93   10,09    9,65    9,99    

    Zlocha Stanislav       9,45     x      9,67    9,53    9,77    9,66    

    Chebeň Dušan           9,19    9,50    9,32    8,76    9,12    9,16    

    Palkovič Rastislav      x      7,96    7,25    7,66     -       -      

    Sékey Jozef            7,72    7,78    7,47    7,81    7,74    7,62    

 

3kg  Sékey 

5kg  Chebeň, Zlocha, Palkovič, Lupták,  

6kg  Sládek 

7,26kg  Bachratý, Vida, Majstrák 
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3000 chôdza          veteráni                            

  1  Rízek Milan           780105  Atletika ŠK Skalica           12:15,74  

  2  Major Ferenc          610330  Maďarsko                      15:44,38  

  3  Toporek Martin        610215  Rakúsko                       16:38,66  

  4  Malík Ondrej          610810  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     16:53,97  

  5  Straka Eduard         460624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  18:11,68  

  6  Palkovič Rastislav    470708  Procycling Bratislava         20:31,03  
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60 m                 veteránky                           

  1  Farkas Dora                   Maďarsko                         8,81   0,193 

  2  Golianová Marcela     771004  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,60   0,162 

  3  Halmová Annemary      461024  TJ Družba Piešťany              11,51   0,243 

 
ŽK pretekárka Golianová Marcela za porušenie pravidla 162/5 

 

200 m                veteránky                           

  1  Farkas Dora                   Maďarsko                        29,36   0,171 

  2  Kocholová Marcela     740223  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom      35,64   0,333 

  3  Golianová Marcela     771004  MAC REDOX Lučenec               38,64   0,215 

  4  Halmová Annemary      461024  TJ Družba Piešťany              40,99   0,312 

 

400 m                veteránky                           

  1  Kocholová Marcela     740223  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom      78,55   

  2  Hlaváčková Ľudmila    470813  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            86,67   

  3  Golianová Marcela     771004  MAC REDOX Lučenec               94,30   

     Gal Camelia Florina   92      Rumunsko                            NP  

 

800 m                veteránky                           

  1  Závadová Viera        700901  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:45,82   SB 

  2  Chochulová Terézia    610813  AK Maratón Rožňava             3:11,11  

  3  Hlaváčková Ľudmila    470813  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:25,18  

 

1500 m               veteránky                           

  1  Slafkovská Zuzana     780110  AK Veterán Bratislava          5:22,20   SB 

  2  Chochulová Terézia    610813  AK Maratón Rožňava             6:29,04  

     Kocholová Marcela     740223  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom          NP  

 

3000 m               veteránky                           

  1  Kocholová Marcela     740223  Mestský ŠK Žiar nad Hronom    13:47,25  

 

60 m prek.           veteránky                           

  1  Sanitrová Katarína    701207  TJ Veterán kl Banská Bystrica   11,31   0,178 

  2  Matúšová Anna         550613  TJ Družba Piešťany              12,01   0,236 

 

diaľka               veteránky                           

  1  Karperová Miriam      760104  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             574    

  2  Sanitrová Katarína    701207  TJ Veterán kl Banská Bystrica    438    

  3  Matúšová Anna         550613  TJ Družba Piešťany               351    

 
    Karperová Miriam      566   566   573   574   554   564    

    Sanitrová Katarína     x    417    x     x    396   438    

    Matúšová Anna         345   320   351    -     -     -     

 

výška                veteránky                           

  1  Sanitrová Katarína    701207  TJ Veterán kl Banská Bystrica    129    

  2  Matúšová Anna         550613  TJ Družba Piešťany               125    

 
                         110  115  120  125  129  133                                                                 

    Sanitrová Katarína   -    -    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Matúšová Anna        -    -    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

 

žrď                  veteránky                           

  1  Poschlová Sabina      970322  Česká republika                  360    

  2  Poschlová Nikola      980910  Česká republika                  340    

  3  Seková Zuzana         750811  AC Stavbár Nitra                 320    

 
                         200  220  240  260  270  280  290  300  310  320  330  340  360  375                                                          

    Poschlová Sabina     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    xo   xxx                                                          

    Poschlová Nikola     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    xxx                                                               

    Seková Zuzana        -    -    -    o    -    o    -    xo   -    xo   xxx                                                                         
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guľa                 veteránky                           

  1  Marettová Katarína    750131  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            10,17    SB 

  2  Matúšová Anna         550613  TJ Družba Piešťany               9,77    SB 

  3  Sanitrová Katarína    701207  TJ Veterán kl Banská Bystrica    8,46   

  4  Sokolíková Danica     461018  AK Danica Zvolen                 5,87   

 
    Marettová Katarína     9,34    9,61    9,67   10,17     x      9,97    

    Matúšová Anna          7,90    8,86    9,77    9,18    9,04    9,41    

    Sanitrová Katarína     7,94    8,46     x      8,39     x      7,90    

    Sokolíková Danica      5,35    5,46    5,78    5,87     x       x      

 

3000 chôdza          veteránky                           

  1  Varasdy Edit          730426  Maďarsko                      20:42,79  

 


